
 

 

 

Summer Dates for the Diary 
 

Date Event Time 

Friday 28th April  Year group summer newsletters   

w/c 1st May 

Monday 1st May 

Wednesday 3rd May  

 Thursday 4th May 

Friday 5th May  

Monday 8th May 

Year 2 SATS week 

Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Year 4 Trip to Teesmouth 

Year 4 Trip to Teesmouth 

Coronation Celebration 

Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

 

w/c 8th May Year 6 SATS week  

w/c 15th May   Year 2 SATS week  

Wednesday 17th May Family Orienteering Festival  

Tuesday 23rd May Community Health Fayre  

Tues 23rd -Thurs 25th May Year 5 London Residential  

Friday 26th May 

w/c 5th June 

PD Day (School Closed) 

Year 4 Multiplication Table Checks 
 

Monday 5th June  

 

Year 6 Class Photo Day 

Year 5 Heritage Walk 
 

Tuesday 6th June Year 5 Heritage Walk  

Wednesday 7th June Year 5 Heritage Walk  

Thursday 8th June Year 3 Trip to Segadunum  

w/c 12th June 
Year 1 Phonics Screening Check 

Year 4 Multiplication Table Checks 
 

Wednesday 14th June 
Year 2 Invite to School Lunch (more 

information to follow) 
 

Tues 13th – Fri 17th June 

Tuesday 27th June 

Year 6 Residential 

Sports Day 
 

 Morning nursery, Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6 am 

 Afternoon nursery, FS2, Y1 and Y2 pm 

Thursday 29th June Year 5 Visit to Skinningrove  

Friday 30th June End of Year Reports  

Monday 3rd July & Tuesday 4th 

July 
Parent Drop in Sessions  

w/c 10th July  
Transition activities (more 

information to follow) 
 

Monday 10th July 
Year 4 Art Gallery 

(more information to follow) 
 



 

 

                  

 Summer Dates for the Diary 
 

Date Event Time 

Wednesday 12th July  FS1 Picnic  

Thursday 13th July  
Year 6 SATS results to be emailed to 

parents 
 

Friday 14th July  
Year 3 French Café 

(more information to follow) 
pm 

Wednesday 19th July Year 6 Leavers Show 4:45 Doors Open 

  5:00pm Start 

Thursday 20th July  
Achievement Awards/Gold Star 

Assemblies FS/KS1 
Am 

 
Achievement Awards/Gold Star 

Assemblies FS1(PM)/KS2 
pm 

Friday 21st July 
Year 6 Leavers Assembly  

Last day of School 
pm 

   

   

   

Further dates to TBC 

FS1 Visit 

FS2 Walk around the local area 

FS2 Celebration 

Year 1 Trip Woodlands Centre  

Year 1 Parents sessions – Three 

Little Pigs 

Year 2 Saltburn Trip 

 

 

   

   

 

Please note Parent and Toddler group will run every Monday and Friday throughout Summer 

Term. 


